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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free 12 godina i stariji
15/03/2019 - 12:07 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.51 711 A
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 27.16 661 A
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.62 629 B
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.79 617 B
5. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming Club Orion 27.83 615 B
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.93 608 B
7. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 28.01 603 B
8. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.02 602 ?
9. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 28.03 602

10. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.05 600
11. RACNIK, Sara 02 Slovenia 28.14 595
12. SEGEL, Nusa 03 PK Fuzinar Ravne 28.18 592
13. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.20 591
14. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 28.24 588
15. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 28.26 587
16. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 28.28 586
17. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 28.36 581
18. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.45 575
19. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.61 566
20. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 28.67 562
21. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 28.71 560
22. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.72 559
23. SVETEK, Tajda 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.86 551
24. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 28.99 544
25. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.04 541
26. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.05 540
27. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.09 538
28. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 29.25 529
29. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 29.38 522
30. ILTER, Ilgin 02 Turkey 29.41 521
31. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 29.43 520
32. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.46 518
33. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.59 511
34. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 30.01 490
35. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 30.03 489
36. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 30.10 486
37. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.15 483
38. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.27 478
39. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 30.29 477
40. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.38 472
41. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.45 469
42. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.50 467
43. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.54 465
44. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 30.66 460
45. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.72 457
46. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 30.80 453

BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.80 453
48. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 30.96 446
49. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.06 442
50. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 31.09 441
51. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.10 440
52. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 31.12 440
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

53. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 31.14 439
54. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 31.22 435
55. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.24 434

PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 31.24 434
57. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 31.29 432
58. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.32 431
59. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.37 429
60. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.42 427
61. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.51 423
62. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 31.58 421
63. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 31.60 420
64. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.71 415
65. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 31.87 409
66. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 32.02 403
67. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.16 398
68. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.26 395
69. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 32.37 390
70. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 32.50 386
71. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo 32.51 385
72. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 32.59 383
73. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.64 381
74. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 32.73 378
75. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.77 376
76. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.01 368
77. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 33.21 362
78. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 33.32 358
79. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 PK Arena 2015 33.54 351
80. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.57 350
81. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.58 350
82. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.66 347
83. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 33.80 343
84. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 33.85 341
85. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 34.00 337
86. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.50 322
87. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.32 300
88. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 35.53 295
89. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.69 291
90. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 36.08 282
91. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 36.40 274
92. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 36.49 272
93. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 41.80 181

12 godina i stariji

1. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenia 26.06 749 A
2. OZBILEN, Selen 01 Turkey 26.20 737 A
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.51 711 A
4. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenia 26.64 701 A
5. FAIN, Katja 01 Slovenia 26.68 698 A
6. BILGI, Sila 98 Turkey 26.95 677 A
7. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 27.15 662 A
8. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 27.16 661 A
9. BABIC, Dusica 00 11. APRIL Beograd 27.61 630 B

10. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.62 629 B
BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.62 629 B

12. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.79 617 B
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 12 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. KARGIN, Ilayda 00 Turkey 27.82 615 B
14. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming Club Orion 27.83 615 B
15. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.93 608 B
16. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 28.01 603 B
17. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.02 602 ?

PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 28.02 602 ?
19. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 28.03 602
20. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.05 600
21. RACNIK, Sara 02 Slovenia 28.14 595
22. SEGEL, Nusa 03 PK Fuzinar Ravne 28.18 592
23. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.20 591
24. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 28.24 588
25. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 28.26 587
26. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 28.28 586
27. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 28.36 581
28. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.45 575
29. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 28.57 568
30. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 28.61 566
31. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 28.67 562

TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 28.67 562
33. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 28.71 560
34. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.72 559
35. SVETEK, Tajda 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.86 551
36. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 28.91 548
37. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.95 546
38. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 28.99 544
39. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.04 541
40. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.05 540
41. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.09 538
42. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 29.25 529
43. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 29.38 522
44. ILTER, Ilgin 02 Turkey 29.41 521
45. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 29.43 520
46. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.46 518
47. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.59 511
48. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.89 496
49. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 30.01 490
50. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 30.03 489
51. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 30.10 486
52. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.15 483
53. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Neptun 30.16 483
54. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 30.27 478
55. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 30.29 477
56. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.38 472
57. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 30.40 472
58. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.45 469

MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 30.45 469
60. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.50 467
61. DENIC, Visnja 01 Sveti Nikola 30.51 466
62. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.54 465
63. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 30.66 460
64. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.72 457
65. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 30.80 453

PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 30.80 453
BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.80 453

68. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 30.96 446
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 12 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

69. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.06 442
70. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 31.09 441
71. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.10 440
72. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 31.12 440
73. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 31.14 439
74. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 31.22 435
75. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.24 434

PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 31.24 434
77. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 31.29 432
78. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.32 431
79. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 31.37 429
80. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.42 427
81. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Sveti Nikola 31.51 423

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.51 423
83. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 31.58 421
84. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 31.60 420
85. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 31.63 419
86. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.71 415
87. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 31.87 409
88. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 32.02 403
89. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.16 398
90. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.26 395
91. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 32.37 390
92. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 32.50 386
93. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo 32.51 385
94. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 32.59 383
95. LONCAR, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 32.60 382
96. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.64 381
97. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 32.73 378
98. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 32.76 377
99. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.77 376

100. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.01 368
101. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 33.21 362
102. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 33.32 358
103. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 PK Arena 2015 33.54 351
104. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.57 350
105. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.58 350
106. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.66 347
107. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 33.80 343
108. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 33.85 341
109. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 34.00 337
110. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 34.50 322
111. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 34.58 320
112. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 34.68 317
113. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.32 300
114. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 35.53 295
115. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 35.69 291
116. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 35.91 286
117. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 36.08 282
118. LASKOVIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 36.40 274
119. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 36.49 272
120. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 36.79 266
121. STOJANOVIC, Lana 00 Tri Delfina 37.13 259
122. FALUSI, Elena 04 Novi Beograd 011 41.80 181


